
CENTERBAR
D R I N K S

A facility fee of up to 3% will be added to the total of each check.
This fee is not a tip or service charge. A 18% service charge will be

added to all unsettled checks.

$16 

Maple Old Fashioned 
Woodford Reserve Bourbon , black walnut
bitters, maple syrup

Hennessy Sidecar
Hennessy VS, Cointreau, simple syrup, lemon

Crown Apple Mule
Crown Royal Apple, ginger beer, cranberry,
lime, mint

The Center Espresso 
Our nitro infused signature recipe
made with Ketel One

$8

$15

$15

$15

$15

$16

$16

$16

Watermelon Mojito
Watermelon Red Bull, Starry, lime , mint  

FREE SPIRITED

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

Blueberry Lemon Drop
Smirnoff Blueberry Vodka, Cointreau,
blueberry syrup, lemon

Negroni Sour
Empress 1908 Indigo Gin, Campari, sweet
vermouth, lemon , simple syrup

Siesta
Dulce Vida Blanco Tequila, Campari, lime,
simple syrup, grapefruit 

Mezcalita
Fosforo Mezcal, passion fruit puree, 
agave, lime

Passionfruit Palmer
Passionfruit syrup, iced tea, lemonade

$8



Canyon Road Merlot
Canyon Road Pinot Grigio
Canyon Road White Zinfandel
Pio Pinot Grigio 
The Crossings Sauvignon Blanc
J Lohr Chardonnay 
J Lohr Merlot
J Lohr Pinot Noir
Franciscan Cabernet
Pio Prosecco
La Marca Prosecco 

Budweiser
Bud Light
Michelob Ultra
Micehlob Ultra Zero 
Stella Artois
Heineken
Corona
Shocktop
Victory Royale IPA
Troegs Perpetual IPA
Downeast Cider
Bud Light Black Cherry Seltzer
High Noon Peach Seltzer 
Stateside Vodka Soda
Surfside Iced Tea
Greenalls Lemon Gin & Soda

$7
$7
$7
$7
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$10
$10
$13
$13
$13
$13

$7
$7
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$9
$9

$7
$7
$7
$12
$12
$12
$12
$13
$13
$12
$16 

WINE

DRAFT BEER

BOTTLED BEER

Bud Light
Michelob Ultra
Stella Artois
Yuengling
Kona Big Wave
Victory Brotherly Love
Devil’s Backbone Vienna Lager
Golden Road Mango Cart
Wicked Weed Pernicious IPA

D R I N K S

CENTERBAR

A facility fee of up to 3% will be added to the total of each check.
This fee is not a tip or service charge. A 18% service charge will be

added to all unsettled checks.



CENTERBAR
UPCOMING EVENTS

EAGLES vs GIANTS
Sunday, Oct. 26th

Watch Party

EAGLES VS LIONS
Sunday, Nov. 16th

Watch Party

LATIN NIGHT
 Monday, Nov. 17   th

 Bacardi / Dulce Vida

THANKSGIVING EVE
Wednesday, Nov. 26  th

Yani The Band

EAGLES vs BEARS
Friday, Nov. 28  th

Watch Party

EAGLES vs RAIDERS
Sunday, Dec. 14  th

Watch Party

NEW YEARS EVE
Wednesday. Dec. 31st

Steal The Sky

A facility fee of up to 3% will be added to the total of each
check. This fee is not a tip or service charge.

A 18% service charge will be added to all unsettled checks.



LIVE
ENTERTAINMENT

NIGHTLY

SCAN TO VIEW FULL CALENDAR
& UPCOMING EVENTS 

CENTERBAR


